Junior Women

Time Team

0:18:38.20  University of Birmingham
0:19:25.05  Kingston Upon Hull AC
0:19:44.05 Hallamshire Harriers

0:22:04.60 Vale Royal 'B'
0:08:57.40 Spenborough AC

0:09:17.25  Stockport Harriers & AC

Legl
0:08:51.65
0:09:54.60
0:09:37.25
0:10:19.75
0:08:57.40
0:09:17.25

0:09:57.80  Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 0:09:57.80
0:10:23.90  Aldershot Farnham & District 'C' 0:10:23.90

0:11:23.10  Lancaster & Morecambe AC

Fastest Leg

Pos Time
1 0:08:30.55
2 0:08:33.90
3 0:08:41.55
4 0:08:44.75
5 0:08:45.85
6 0:08:51.65
7 0:08:56.80
8 0:08:57.40
9 0:08:57.50
10 0:08:59.75

Bib

C221
A255
B221
C230
A242
A260
A221
A257
B255
B230

0:11:23.10

Name

C Purdue
S Connor
B Carter

H Alderson
L Thomas
C Blew

J Andrews
J Walsh

V Walker
E Wimshurst

3

(18)
(16)
(24)
&)

an
(20)
(25)
(30)

Incomplete Teams
Name Leg2 Name
C Blew 0:09:46.55 (7) M Roberts
L Havercroft 0:09:30.45 (11) M Stone
C Thackery 0:10:06.80 (14) K Hewitson
N Meadows 0:11:44.85 (24) G Mayled
J Walsh
B Pearce
M Garner
S Kent
C Ricards

Team

Aldershot Farnham & District 'A'

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
Aldershot Farnham & District ‘A’

Bristol & West
Lincoln Wellington AC 'A’

University of Birmingham
Aldershot Farnham & District ‘A’

Spenborough AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
Bristol & West
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